		Floyd Counties, Kentucky nunity, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO.	1	
	Original SHEET	T NO3	
Magoffin County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO		
(Name of Utility)	SHEE	T NO	
RULES AND REGULATIONS			
A. MONTHLY RATES:			
5/8" x 3/4" Meter			
First 2,000 Gallons	\$14.72	Minimum Bill	
Next 3,000 Gallons	6.56	per 1,000 Gallons	
Next 5,000 Gallons Over 10,000 Gallons	6.06 5.56	per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons	
Over 10,000 Gallous	3.50	per 1,000 Ganons	
1" Meter	<b>\$24.40</b>	251	
First 5,000 Gallons	\$34.40 6.06	Minimum Bill	
Next 5,000 Gallons Over 10,000 Gallons	5.56	per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons	
	3.55	per 1,000 Garions	
Commercial Rates			
<u>3/4" Meter</u>			
First 3,000 Gallons	\$26.43	Minimum Bill	
Next 2,000 Gallons	8.46	per 1,000 Gallons	
Next 5,000 Gallons	7.81	per 1,000 Gallons	
Next 5,000 Gallons Over 15,000 Gallons	7.16 6.86	per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons	
Over 12,000 Cations	0.00	per 1,000 Ganons	
		CANCELLED	
		JAN 1 0 2013	
		KENTUCKY PUBLIC	
	L	SERVICE COMMISSION	
DATE OF ISSUE			
Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERV	VICE COMMISSION	
DATE EFFECTIVE Month / Date / Year	— OF K	ENTUCKY	
ISSUED BY Randell Handi	1	FECTIVE	
(Signature of Officer)		5/1/2008 TO 807 KAR 5:011	
TITLE Chairman		CTION 9 (1)	

Executive Ditector

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. \_\_\_\_\_DATED \_

	FOR Magoffin and Floyd Counties, Kentucky Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO1
	Original SHEET NO. 4
Magoffin County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO.
	RULES AND REGULATIONS
1" Meter First 5,000 Gallons	\$43.35 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 Gallons	7.81 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons	7.16 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 15,000 Gallons	6.86 per 1,000 Gallons
2" Meter	
First 15,000 Gallons	\$118.20 Minimum Bill
Over 15,000 Gallons	6.86 per 1,000 Gallons

JAN 1 0 2013

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	
DATE OF ISSUE  Month / Date / Year  DATE EFFECTIVE  Month / Date / Year  ISSUED BY Randell Hand  (Signature of Officer)	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 5/1/2008
TITLE Chairna	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	By Liphania Limbo, Executive Ditector